6 5 3 | 2 | 1
REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
— RevO Drawing created 2020-05-19 FH
%]E ®
[
242 - 302mm
260 - 330mm
©
9 4  |Locking nut M6 XSM6ML
8 4 |Screw M6x20 MC6SM6x20
7 4 |Screw M6x16 MF6SM6x16
6 1 |Dekal adapterbalk HE4194
5 4 | Reinforcement spacer HC1368
4 2  |Shaft connection center HC2350
3 2 | Clamp splined pipe HC2023
2 2 WA splined connection adapter, x-small HC2379
1 1 |WA Splined connection center, x-small HC2377
ITEM | QTY TITLE PART NUMBER|
NOTE:

1. GENERAL TOLERANCE ACCORDING TO ISO 2768-m IF NOTHING ELSE SPECIFIED
2. ALL WELDS ACCORDING TO ISO 5817-B IF NOTHING ELSE SPECIFIED
3. SHARP EDGES BROKEN

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date Date
FH 2020-05-19
Splined adapterbar, x-small
->deco '
M/”“s {;‘CMM Edition Sheet
LBM7000 RevO | 1/1
6 5 3 | 2 | 1




REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

Rev0 Ritning skapad 2020-05-19 FH

8 8 Taggbricka M5 M5AZ
7 8 Sexkantshdlskruv cylindrisk MC6S M5x25
6 4 Clamp 28 PT2, Adventus ADV8507
5 4 Clamp 28 PT1, Adventus ADV8506
4 2 Adapterkloss, Liberty HC2011
3 4 Hex socket button head cap screw | XSM8x25
2 2 QR-axel kryssramsinfastning ADV8514
1 2 Bar, Adventus ADV8510
ITEM QTY TITLE PART NUMBER
Designed by Checked by Approved by Date Date
FH 2020-05-19
-»de E/)% Liberty, Monterings kit ramr6r 28mm
Edition Sheet
Cresdin g LBM7728 SYIRVE




